Jun 30 2024 (18:06) India Rail Info

Visakhapatnam - Hazur Sahib Nanded SF Express/20811 - SF - ECoR
RJY/Rajahmundry to KZJ/Kazipet Junction
5h 33m - 363 km - 3 halts - Departs Tue,Wed,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction 20:00 7 0 37 |6 |ECoR
2 DVD  |Duwada 20:28 20:30 2m |1 |1 17 |72 |41 |ECoR
3 |[R)Y Rajahmundry 23:03 23:05 2m (1 |1 201 |58 (14 |SCR
4 |TDD |[Tadepalligudem 23:48 23:50 2m |3 |1 242 |75 |12 |SCR
5 |EE Eluru 00:28 00:30 2m |3 |2 |290 |66 |13 |SCR
6 RYP Rayanapadu 01:30 01:35 5m 2 356 |68 [22 |SCR
7 KZ) Kazipet Junction 04:38 04:40 2m |3 |2 564 |45 [286 |SCR
8 SC Secunderabad Junction 07:35 07:55 20m |5 |2 695 |57 |536 |SCR
9 |KMC |Kamareddi 09:49 09:50 Tm (2 |2 [804 |65 SCR
10 [NZB |Nizamabad Junction 10:38 10:40 2m |1 |2 856 |46 |383 [SCR
11 [BSX  |Basar 11:18 11:20 2m |1 |2 |835 |40 |344 |SCR
12 |MUE |Mudkhed Junction 12:48 12:50 2m [0 |2 944 |24 |372 |SCR
13 |NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 13:45 0 |2 (967 |- 362 |SCR

Jun 30 2024 (18:06) https://indiarailinfo.com




